CHuxeHue, %
-5.3
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-4.6

CHuxeHue, p
-419 021
-424 036
-355 974
-374 090
-385 246
-422 808
-358 429
-380 844
-402 542
-402 542
-359 658
-299 476
-407 455

CHuxeHue, p/MeTp Kopnyc
-15 405
-11 978
-14 589
-11 876
-14 538
-14 332
-14 690
-14 536
-11 874
-11 874
-14 740
-12744
-10 136

JEENG L UL U U UK U U U U I U U U U G G

KomHat
cTyous
cTyous
cTyous
cTyous
cTyaus
cTyauns
cTyans
cTyous
cTyous
cTyous
cTyous
cTyaus
2-KOMH

drax Mnowagb

17
16
6
9

-
© b~ O OGN

20

N

27.2
35.4
24.4
315
26.5
29.5
24.4
26.2
33.9
33.9
24.4
23.5
40.2

LleHa, p

7431633
8 054 228
6 761 445
7 105 648
7317615
8 031 302
6 808 936
7234 814
7 647 080
7 647 080
6 832 681
5689 534
8520 944

LleHa, p/meTp
273 222
227 521
277 108
225576
276 136
272 248
279 055
276 138
225578
225578
280 028
242 108
211 964

Ccbinka
CCblfka
cehinka

CeChbinka
CeChbinka
ceblka

ceblika
CCblifnka

Ccbinka
Ccbinka
CChlKa

CCblJlKa
CCblJlKa
CCblnka



https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225418/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/228716/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225256/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225078/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225214/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225242/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225406/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225228/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225048/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225077/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225466/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225028/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/225037/

